

MC 3468/2014

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUMAN SHYAM

On the prayer of learned counsel for the appellant, this matter be listed before the Lawazima Court for ascertaining completion of service upon all the respondents.

Interim order dated 07-01-2015 shall continue until further order(s).