

MC 3468/2014

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUMAN SHYAM

On the prayer of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, further 2 (two) weeks time is granted by way of last opportunity for compliance with the order dated 15.06.2015 passed by the Lawazima Court.